
NAME:

CHRISTMAS SHOPPE

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

COLLECTION DETAILS

PAYMENT DETAILS

Last  day for  order :  20 Dec 2025

MOBILE:

ISSUING BANK:

CVV:

DATE:

EMAIL:

DATE OF COLLECTION:

CREDIT CARD NO.:

EXPIRY DATE (MM/YY):

CARDHOLDER’S SIGNATURE:

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

To submit  your  order,  please emai l  this  form to dine@carltoncity.sg
A confirmation emai l  wi l l  be sent  back once the order  is  being processed.

SCAN & PAY (Circle  one)

CREDIT CARD TYPE:

I  hereby consent  to the col lect ion,  usage and retent ion of  my personal  data with in your  organisat ion and
aff i l iates .  My personal  data would be str ict ly  conf ident ia l  and i t  wi l l  be used for  bus iness purposes only .

I  would l ike to receive the latest  news and promotions of  Car l ton City  Hotel  S ingapore.

Del ivery avai lable at  $55 per  locat ion,  f ree del ivery for  orders  above $500 per locat ion.

FOR ONLINE 
ORDERSLast  day for  col lect ion:  25 Dec 2025

|  LOBBY LEVEL
28 Nov - 25 Dec 2025 | 10:30 AM - 7:00 PM
T: (65) 6632 8921    E:  dine@carltoncity.sg

TIME OF COLLECTION:

COLLECTION POINT:

DELIVERY ADDRESS:

9 AM - 11 AM

Visa

CHRISTMAS SHOPPE (LOBBY LEVEL)

5 PM - 7 PM1 PM - 3 PM

Mastercard

DBS PayLah! / PayNow / HSBC / OCBC / Standard Chartered / UOB

Indicate Name under ‘Payment Reference’ and email a screenshot of the
payment confirmation along with order details to dine@carltoncity.sg

Prices indicated includes the prevailing government tax. Orders must be made five days prior to collection date.
Last minute orders may be accommodated, subjected to availability.

CITIBANK, DBS/POSB AND OCBC CARD MEMBER EXCLUSIVE

15% OFF al l  fest ive goodies

festive order form
Tradit ional  Roasted Turkey

8-12 PAX

8-12 PAX

6-8 PAX

1 kg

8-10 PAX

1 kg

950g

$188

$188

$228

$68

$108

$68

$68

SEASONAL ROASTS & CLASSICS SERVING SIZE PRICE QTY

FESTIVE BAKES & SWEET CREATIONS

Roasted Mala Turkey

Roasted Pr ime Rib of  Grain-Fed Angus Beef

Class ic  Chocolate Log Cake

Honey-Glazed Boneless Ham

Golden Tropic Noël

Sweet Chalet

Roasted to perfect ion with a  b lend of  homemade spices ,  served
with chestnut  stuff ing,  sautéed vegetables ,  cranberry sauce,
and r ich brown gravy

A bold twist  on the c lass ic ,  infused with S ichuan chi l ies  and
peppercorns ,  served with creamy mala sauce for  a  f ragrant ,
spicy k ick

Juicy ,  tender pr ime r ib s low-roasted to perfect ion served with
r ich au jus  and accompanied by seasonal  vegetables for  a  t ru ly
indulgent  fest ive centrepiece

Sweet and savory,  g lazed with golden honey and roasted for  a
tender ,  ju icy f in ish

6-8 PAX $68
Chicken Shepherd’s  Pie
Hearty layers  of  tender chicken,  seasonal  vegetables ,  and
creamy mashed potatoes baked to golden perfect ion

SIGNATURE NEW

4-6 PAXAddit ional  S ides

Sautéed Brussels  Sprouts  with Bacon

Roasted Rosemary Red Skin Potatoes

Roasted Butternut  Pumpkin

$18 each

Smoked Duck,  Dr ied Cranberry & Red Skin Potato Salad

650g $46Fruit  Cake

600g $46Stol len

500g $26Gugelhupf

1  kg $66Gingerbread House

1 pc $6Gingerbread Boy/Gir l/Snowman (pc)


