

FESTIVE ORDER FORM

CHRISTMAS SHOPPE | LOBBY LEVEL 28 Nov - 25 Dec 2025 | 10:30 AM - 7:00 PM T: (65) 6632 8921 E: dine@carltoncity.sg

Last day for order: 20 Dec 2025 Last day for collection: 25 Dec 2025



FOR ONLINE

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

NAN	ME:	MOBILE:			
EM.	AIL:				
	I hereby consent to the collection, usage and retention of my personal data within your organisation an affiliates. My personal data would be strictly confidential and it will be used for business purposes only.				
	I would like to receive the latest news and prom				
СО	LLECTION DETAILS				
DAT	TE OF COLLECTION:				
TIM	E OF COLLECTION: D 9 AM - 11 AM	☐ 1 PM - 3 PM ☐ 5 PM - 7 PM			
COL	LECTION POINT: CHRISTMAS SHO	PPE (LOBBY LEVEL)			
DEL	IVERY ADDRESS:				
	Delivery available at \$55 per	location, free delivery for orders above \$500 per location			
PA	YMENT DETAILS CITIBANK	, DBS/POSB AND OCBC CARD MEMBER EXCLUSIVE 15% OFF all festive goodies			
	CREDIT CARD PAYMENT				
	CREDIT CARD TYPE: Visa Mas	tercard ISSUING BANK:			
	CREDIT CARD NO.:				
		CVV:			
	CARDHOLDER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:			
	SCAN & PAY (Circle one)				
	DBS PayLah! / PayNow	/ HSBC / OCBC / Standard Chartered / UO			

Indicate Name under 'Payment Reference' and email a screenshot of the payment confirmation along with order details to dine@carltoncity.sg

To submit your order, please email this form to dine@carltoncity.sg A confirmation email will be sent back once the order is being processed.

Prices indicated includes the prevailing government tax. Orders must be made five days prior to collection date. Last minute orders may be accommodated, subjected to availability.

SEASONAL ROASTS & CLASSICS	SERVING SIZE	PRICE	QTY
P Traditional Roasted Turkey Roasted to perfection with a blend of homemade spices, served with chestnut stuffing, sautéed vegetables, cranberry sauce, and rich brown gravy	8-12 PAX	\$188	
Roasted Mala Turkey A bold twist on the classic, infused with Sichuan chilies and peppercorns, served with creamy mala sauce for a fragrant, spicy kick	8-12 PAX	\$188	
Roasted Prime Rib of Grain-Fed Angus Beef Juicy, tender prime rib slow-roasted to perfection served with rich au jus and accompanied by seasonal vegetables for a truly indulgent festive centrepiece	6-8 PAX	\$228	
Honey-Glazed Boneless Ham Sweet and savory, glazed with golden honey and roasted for a tender, juicy finish	8-10 PAX	\$108	
Chicken Shepherd's Pie Hearty layers of tender chicken, seasonal vegetables, and creamy mashed potatoes baked to golden perfection	6-8 PAX	\$68	
Additional Sides Smoked Duck, Dried Cranberry & Red Skin Potato Salad Sautéed Brussels Sprouts with Bacon Roasted Rosemary Red Skin Potatoes Roasted Butternut Pumpkin	4-6 PAX	\$18 each	
FESTIVE BAKES & SWEET CREATIONS			
Classic Chocolate Log Cake	1 kg	\$68	
Golden Tropic Noël	1 kg	\$68	
Sweet Chalet	950g	\$68	
Fruit Cake	650g	\$46	
Stollen	600g	\$46	
Gugelhupf	500g	\$26	
Gingerbread House	1 kg	\$66	
Gingerbread Boy/Girl/Snowman (pc)	1 pc	\$6	